
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 NYSDEC Approval of RIWP 0 days Fri 3/31/06 Fri 3/31/06

2 Site Operations Plan 8 days? Mon 4/3/06 Wed 4/12/06

3 Town/NYSDEC Notification 0 days Mon 4/3/06 Mon 4/3/06

4 Site Preparation 5 days Mon 4/17/06 Fri 4/21/06

5 NAEVA Geophysics 3 days Wed 4/19/06 Fri 4/21/06

6 Phase 1 IDW T&D 3 days Wed 4/19/06 Fri 4/21/06

7 Phase 2 Staking/GPS 5 days Mon 4/17/06 Fri 4/21/06

8 Markouts/ Walkthrough 3 days Wed 4/19/06 Fri 4/21/06

9 Phase 1 GPS 1 day Wed 4/19/06 Wed 4/19/06

10 Driller Mobilization 9 days Mon 4/17/06 Thu 4/27/06

11 Delta 5 days Mon 4/17/06 Fri 4/21/06

12 Zebra 0 days Mon 4/24/06 Mon 4/24/06

13 Conetec 0 days Mon 4/24/06 Mon 4/24/06

14 D&B Subs 3 days Tue 4/25/06 Thu 4/27/06

15 H&S Kickoff Meeting 0 days Mon 4/24/06 Mon 4/24/06

16 Phase 2 RI Field Work 91 days? Mon 4/10/06 Mon 8/14/06

17 IRM MW Sampling 4 days Mon 4/10/06 Thu 4/13/06

18 Comm. Air Mon./
Submittlals/IDW
Coordination

80 days Tue 4/25/06 Mon 8/14/06

19 CPTU/MIP 15 days? Tue 4/25/06 Mon 5/15/06

20 On-Site VPBs 5 days Mon 4/24/06 Fri 4/28/06

21 On-Site SGPs 15 days Tue 4/25/06 Mon 5/15/06

22 Phase 2A RI (D&B) 20 days? Fri 4/28/06 Thu 5/25/06

23 Phase 1B Borings/Shelby/
Piezometers

20 days Tue 5/16/06 Mon 6/12/06

24 Near-Site HSA VPBs 10 days Tue 6/13/06 Mon 6/26/06

25 Off-Site SGPs 5 days Tue 5/16/06 Mon 5/22/06

26 Off-Site HS VPB 5 days Tue 6/27/06 Mon 7/3/06

27 MR VPBs 60 days? Tue 5/23/06 Mon 8/14/06

28 Piezometer Sampling (Event
1)

3 days Mon 7/10/06 Wed 7/12/06

29 Demobilization 65 days Mon 5/15/06 Mon 8/14/06

30 Delta 0 days Mon 8/14/06 Mon 8/14/06

31 Zebra 0 days Mon 5/22/06 Mon 5/22/06

32 Conetec 0 days Mon 5/15/06 Mon 5/15/06

33 IDW Mgt Trans./ Disposal 83 days Mon 5/1/06 Wed 8/23/06

34 Survey Phase 2 RI Locations 5 days Thu 8/24/06 Wed 8/30/06
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Figure 1.  Estimated Project Schedule, Phase 2 Remedial Investigation, Operable Unit 3 (Former Grumman Settling Ponds - Bethpage Community Park), Bethpage, New York.
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